Announcement
New Product
Issue Number │002
March 2017
ZABG4003
ZABG6003
ZABG6004

March 2017
Key Parameters
Ordering Information
Part Number Packaging Reel size  Tape width Quantity
ZABG4003JA16TC QFN3030-16 (Type B) 13” (330mm) 12mm 3,000
ZABG6003JA16TC QFN3030-16 (Type B) 13” (330mm) 12mm 3,000
ZABG6004JA16TC QFN3030-16 (Type B) 13” (330mm) 12mm 3,000
ZABG6004Q20TC QSOP-20 13” (330mm) 16mm 2,500
System Examples
US Dual LNB Standard Twin LNB
To find out more information:
Datasheet:
      ZABG4003: https://www.diodes.com/assets/Datasheets/ZABG4003.pdf
      ZABG6003: https://www.diodes.com/assets/Datasheets/ZABG6003.pdf
      ZABG6004: https://www.diodes.com/assets/Datasheets/ZABG6004.pdf
      DBS page: https://www.diodes.com/products/analog/digital-broadcast-by-satellite/
Part Number
Bias Stages Power and Protection
Package